Event 2 Boys 4k Run CC

Crse Record: R 13:50.51 10/10/2014 Tristan Butterfield, Orono
Finals Points

Name

Results - Men
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Kyle Davis
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Dmitri Krivorotko
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Kacey Wright
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Phillip Mumford
Chase Bruton
Benjamin Zeitlin
Kayin Jaska

5th Annual Riot Challenge XC Meet - 10/7/2016

Year

4K Course
at Orono High School
Results

School

Orono High School
Orono High School
Orono High School
Orono High School
Jonesport-Beals HS
Orono High School
Machias Memorial HS
Lee Academy

Orono High School
Orono High School
Dexter Regional HS
Orono High School
Narraguagus

Orono High School
Washington Academy
Orono High School
Calais High School
Lee Academy
Searsport

Central High School
Narraguagus

Central High School
Machias Memorial HS
Lee Academy
Narraguagus
Searsport
Narraguagus

Machias Memorial HS
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Washington Academy
Narraguagus

Machias Memorial HS
Central High School
Lee Academy

Lee Academy

Lee Academy

Lee Academy

Calais High School
Washington Academy
Central High School
Orono High School
Lee Academy

Lee Academy

Machias Memorial HS
Central High School
Machias Memorial HS
Bangor Chr

Orono High School
Orono High School
Orono High School

13:43.01 (Course Rec)
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14:37.25
14:45_.34
14:58.12
15:05.86
15:16.96
15:30.28
15:36.27
15:39.86
15:45.81
16:00.87
16:01.10
16:09.72
16:22.77
16:31.93
16:42.15
16:45.53
16:49.73
16:50.65
16:51.82
16:55.40
16:56.75
16:56.79
17:04.63
17:20.90
17:22.16
17:44.00
17:52.23
17:56.70
18:10.61
18:13.09
18:13.55
18:16.19
18:17.68
18:23.97
18:25.39
18:35.57
19:12.03
19:17.11
19:18.34
19:48.36
19:55.43
20:05.19
21:16.30
22:01.40
23:01.66
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5th Annual Riot Challenge XC Meet - 10/7/2016
4K Course
at Orono High School

Results

....Event 2 Boys 4k Run CC

51 Tyler Wentzell
52 Devin Keene

53 William Bradley
54 Devin McQuarrie

JR Machias Memorial
FR Machias Memorial
FR Searsport

SR Lee Academy

Team Scores

HS
HS

31

Results - Men
1 Orono High School

Total Time: 1:10:42.72
Average: 14:08.55
2 Lee Academy
Total Time: 1:23:44.22
Average: 16:44_.85
3 Narraguagus High School
Total Time: 1:24:01.58
Average: 16:48.32
4 Machias Memorial HS
Total Time: 1:25:51.19
Average: 17:10.24
5 Central High School
Total Time: 1:29:42_33
Average: 17:56.47
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