5th Annual Riot Challenge XC Meet - 10/7/2016 4K Course at Orono High School Results

Event 2 Boys 4k Run CC

	======================================						
0_	Name		School		Points		
		======		========	======		
	ults - Men			10 10 01	. ~	_ 、	
Ţ	Matt Keresey	JR	Orono High School Orono High School	13:43.01	(Course	Rec)	
2	Jonny Spencer	JR	Orono High School	14:05.66	2		
	Jonathan Steelman	SO	Orono High School	14:07.30			
	Lowell Ruck	SR	Orono High School	14:09.50	4		
	Evan Merchant	SO	Jonesport-Beals HS	14:20.16	_		
6	Stephen Nelson	SR	Orono High School Machias Memorial HS	14:37.25			
7	Jacob Godfrey Howie Francis	JR					
8	Howie Francis		Lee Academy	14:58.12	7		
9	Sam Holt		Orono High School		8		
	Tucker Ellis	FR	Orono High School	15:16.96	9		
11	William Strauch	SR	Dexter Regional HS	15:30.28			
12	Matthew Williamson	SR	Orono High School	15:36.27			
13	Blaine Grant	SR	Narraguagus	15.39.80	10		
14	Tony Manev	JR	Orono High School	15:45.81			
15	Wyatt Williams	JR	Washington Academy	16:00.87			
16	Ben Blood	SR	Orono High School	16:01.10			
17	Kyle Richard	FR	Calais High School	16:09.72			
18	Michael Noyes	SO	Lee Academy Searsport	16:22.77	11		
19	Holden Clapp	JR	Searsport	16:31.93			
20	Holden Clapp Joe Cormier	SO	Central High School	16:42.15	12		
21	John Snider	SR	Narraguagus	16:45.53	13		
22	Ian Wright	SO	Central High School	16:49.73	14		
	Cameron Leavitt	JR	Machias Memorial HS	16:50.65	15		
24	Masato Tsuchida	SR	Lee Academy Narraguagus Searsport	16:51.82	16		
25	Domonic Brooks	FR	Narraquaqus	16:55.40	17		
26	Devin Fairbrother	JR	Searsport	16:56.75			
	Kyle Davis	SR	Narraquaqus	16:56.79	18		
	Jakob Holland	SO	Machias Memorial HS Lee Academy Washington Academy Narraguagus Machias Memorial HS	17:04.63	19		
	Peter Loman	FR	Lee Academy	17:20.90	20		
	Colby Cates-Wright	SR	Washington Academy	17:22.16			
	Hunter Beal	SO	Narraquagus	17:44.00	21		
	Brandon Maker	JR	Machias Memorial HS	17:52.23	22		
	Elijah Ames	JR	Central High School	17:56.70	23		
	Matthias Aldrich	FR	Central High School Lee Academy	18:10.61	24		
35	Tony Chu	JR	Lee Academy	18:13.09	25		
	Jared Mamo	JR	Lee Academy	18:13.55			
	Adrian Dyer		Lee Academy	18:16.19	_ 0		
	Sebastian Moore		Calais High School	18:17.68			
	Jeffrey Graham		Washington Academy	18:23.97			
	Isaac Rollins		Central High School	18:25.39	27		
	Itai Boss		Orono High School	18:35.57	2 /		
	Dmitri Krivorotko		Lee Academy	19:12.03			
	Joseph Aldrich		Lee Academy	19:17.11			
	Jordan Donovan		Machias Memorial HS	19:18.34	28		
	Kacey Wright		Central High School	19:48.36	29		
	Aric McCurdy		Machias Memorial HS	19:55.43	30		
					30		
	Phillip Mumford		Bangor Chr	20:05.19			
	Chase Bruton		Orono High School	21:16.30			
	Benjamin Zeitlin		Orono High School	22:01.40			
50	Kayin Jaska	F.K	Orono High School	23:01.66			

5th Annual Riot Challenge XC Meet - 10/7/2016 4K Course at Orono High School Results

....Event 2 Boys 4k Run CC

51 Tyler Wentzell 52 Devin Keene 53 William Bradley 54 Devin McQuarrie	JR Machias Memorial HS FR Machias Memorial HS FR Searsport SR Lee Academy Team Scores				25:12.95 26:14.76					
Rank Team	======= Total	===== 1		===== 3		===== 5	===== *6	===== *7	===== *8	*9
=======================================				=====			=====	=====	-====	====
Results - Men										
1 Orono High School	15	1	2	3	4	5	8	9		
Total Time: 1:10:42.72										
Average: 14:08.55										
2 Lee Academy	78	7	11	16	20	24	25	26		
Total Time: 1:23:44.22										
Average: 16:44.85										
3 Narraguagus High School	79	10	13	17	18	21				
Total Time: 1:24:01.58										
Average: 16:48.32		_								
4 Machias Memorial HS	90	6	15	19	22	28	30	31		
Total Time: 1:25:51.19										
Average: 17:10.24	105	1.0	1.4	0.0	0.17	0.0				
5 Central High School	105	12	14	23	27	29				
Total Time: 1:29:42.33										
Average: 17:56.47										